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Unauthorized use of this drawing
G LYN N CT set without written permission
from Infuz Ltd is in violation of
U.S. COPYRIGHT LAWS and will

be subject to civil damages and

prosecution.
/ Revision Schedule
EX. STREET PARKING —
# \ Description \ Date
i i ) R | ) S ] 1 SITE PLAN 03.24.2023
APPROVAL ONLY
i |
| | |
l =
ZONING REQUIREMENTS
SN
LOCAL AUTHORITY:  CITY OF DETROIT . | | | 72
5 515 1k sl & o
LOCAL ORDINANCE: DETROIT ZONING ORDINANCE e = e b ] b= ol JINSS o
- - - - - - Z LIJ
ZONING z z |u 2w 2 = ¥
CLASSIFICATION: B-4: GENERAL BUSINESS DISTRICT i kY 1IN KV 5 < >
() ™ _: (X AP [ I -
HISTORIC DISTRICT:  NONE b 2|9 203 EA T 218 < " <
. oy P Uk LOT TO REMAIN il B !
TRADITIONAL MAIN o g & S ] P <>’: 1. E Z.
STREET OVERLAY:  NONE 8 ¥ O
o LLl
GATEWAY RADIAL D — SEALED
THOROUGHFARE 4 K
OVERLAY: NONE ; £ e U)
| | o =S
MAJOR CORRIDOR . K LLl
OVERLAY AREA: NONE | E N < |:
: N
EXISTING USE » T -
CLASSIFICATION: OFFICE BUILDING / BY-RIGHT USE (SEC. 50-9-106.) oc
PROPOSED USE ¢ J <
CLASSIFICATION: MIXED USE: 11 1] H\ = 12 L \\@//}/&/ T
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE / BY-RIGHT USE (SEC. 50-9-106.) e K 2 =
MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL / CONDITIONAL USE IN B-4 ZONES = = — e——e—— - //\y\\ Q
NOT IN A TRADITIONAL MAIN STREET OVERLAY ZONE WHEN $63°02°'58"W 30.00" S63°02'58"W 30.00' S$63°02'58"W 101.03' _; //// ‘“\ N
COMBINED IN STRUCTURES WITH PERMITTED COMMERCIAL AL L EY $63°02'58"W Ee U
USES IN ACCORDANCE WITH SEC. 50-12-159. (SEC. 50-9-104.) NEW POLE LIGHTING, 18.15" 154 ,': N63°05'58"W - —
TYP OF (2), REFER TO $ o B > VACATED ALLEY =
SITE PLAN REVIEW:  (SEC. 50-3-113, 50-9-104, 50-12-159.) SITE LIGHTING ~ v ; o
REQUIRED WHERE THERE ARE “SUBSTANTIAL CHANGES IN USE = S = e O
WITHIN ANY BUILDING THAT HAS MORE THAN 20,000 SQUARE
FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA” (SEC. 50-3-113.) 2 - -
N & =
ol | 10
REQUIRED WHERE MULTIFAMILY RESIDENTIAL IS COMBINED IN 2 8 e -
STRUCTURES WITH PERMITTED COMMERCIAL USES IN ¥ Y| [0 <
BUILDING LOCATED OUTSIDE OF A TRADITIONAL MAIN STREET N TIH s 0
OVERLAY DISTRICT. (SEC. 50-12-159.) z 1
— D
REQUIRED jo0-0 M -Q 5 -4 N63°05'58"W 126.77" o
SETBACKS: (SECS. 50-13-45., 50-13-231., & 50-16-382.) \ LLl
EXISTING BUILDING / NO CHANGE
NEW TRASH E
MINIMUM LOT SIZE:  (SEC. 50-13-45. & SEC. 50-13-222.) ENCLOSURE o
EXISTING BUILDING / NO CHANGE NEW TRANSFORMER
MAXIMUM HEIGHT: ~ (SEC. 50-13-45. & SEC. 50-13-232.) AR O
EXISTING BUILDING / NO CHANGE LL <ZE
LOT COVERAGE: (SECS. 50-13-45., 50-13-236., & 50-13-237.) "u -
EXISTING BUILDING / NO CHANGE LLl (_IJ o
FLOOR AREA RATIO: (SECS. 50-13-45., 50-13-236., & 50-13-237.) U) - L
EXISTING BUILDING / NO CHANGE - | ™ =
1
REQUIRED PARKING: (SECS. SEC. 50-14-34. & 50-14-2.) LLl oC 2
EXISTING OFF-STREET PARKING PROVIDED: 63 SPACES o < <_‘:I
OFF-STREET PARKING REQUIRED: = oC
OFFICE (BUSINESS) (SEC. 50-14-52.): 1 PER 400 SF LLl @) )
MULTIPLE-FAMILY DWELLING (SEC. 50-14-34.): 1.25 PER UNIT > ° (dp) =
>
PARKING CALCULATION: — L Z @)
4474 SF OFFICE / 400 = 11.185 SPACES = s O] W
49 APARTMENT UNITS X 1.25/UNIT = 61.25 SPACES A : =3 —
TOTAL REQUIRED: 73 SPACES i s -
< = 8< =, I
OFF STREET 0o IT= =212 O
LOADING: (SEC. 50-14-112) 8 s <t C
OFF-STREET LOADING REQUIRED: (1) 12X35 FOOT SPACE < s oo T8 £
OFF-STREET LOADING PROVIDED: (1) 12X35 FOOT SPACE o O 2
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NOTE:
1. ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
@ SITE PLAN - ARCHITECTURAL - PROPOSED 2. ALL INFO PROVIDED BY OWNER AND PUBLICLY PROVIDED INFO.

1" = 20-0" 3. ALL LANDSCAPE SELECTIONS BY OWNER/CONTRACTOR.
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